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BracketMale White Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0kg 5 mins 5 1

A1

A7

A8

A18

A17

Kelvin Yamazaki
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Watanabe Akihiro
PARAESTRA GIFU

Sato Kosuke
NEX

Nakamura Masayuki
TEAM BARBOSA JAPAN

Ygor Mesquita
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


